Astronics Test Systems Inc.
949.859.8999; 800.722.2528; atssales@astronics.com; www.astronicstestsystems.com
Copyright © 2014  Astronics Test Systems Inc.
3172
The Racal Instruments™ 3172, a 200 MS/s Waveform Generator and Dual 50
MHz Pulse and Timing Generator, combines multi-instrument density and high-
frequency performance in a single-slot, C-sized VXIbus format.
Waveform output in the range of 100 μHz to 30 MHz with 16-bit vertical resolu-

A3 A3 122 Vpk-pk Amplifi er
A4 A4 244 Vpk-pk Amplifi er
Part Number Ordering Examples:
408235-W6P2
3172-W6P2: 3172 Message-Based AWG (None) with a 1 MB AWG
with 3171-compatible AM (W6) in the upper module position and a 50
MHz Dual Pulse Generator (P2) in the lower module position
408234-W2A3
3172R-W2A3: 3172 Register-Based AWG (R) with a 1 MB Standard
AWG (W2) in the upper module position and an 122 V amplifi er (A3)
in the lower module position
11-03-15  v2.3
All trademarks and service marks used in this document are the
property of their respective owners.
• Racal Instruments is a trademark of Astronics Test Systems
Inc. in the United States and/or other countries
Model #: 3172x-YY[ZZ]
Part #: 40823x-YY[ZZ]
Upper Module
Model/Part
Code (YY)
Optional
Lower Module
Model/Part
Code ([ZZ])
VX
I I
nt
er
fa
ce
 M
od
el
/
Pa
rt
 C
od
e
(x
)
Special Ordering Confi guration
408235-S-2852 : Racal Instruments™ 3172-S-2852
3172-W2 with J2 signal termination plug and frozen fi rmware